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Date Day VI VII VIII

26-08-2023 Saturday Drawing Computer Practical Physical Education

28-08-2023 Monday Computer Practical Physical Education Drawing

29-08-2023 Tuesday Physical Education Drawing Computer Practical

02-09-2023 Saturday Computer Science Th. Computer Science Th. Computer Science Th.

04-09-2023 Monday English French/German/Sanskrit Hindi

05-09-2023 Tuesday

06-09-2023 Wednesday French/German/Sanskrit English Mathematics

07-09-2023 Thursday

08-09-2023 Friday S.St Mathematics Science 

09-09-2023 Saturday

11-09-2023 Monday Mathematics Science S.St

12-09-2023 Tuesday

13-09-2023 Wednesday Hindi S.St French/German/Sanskrit

14-09-2023 Thursday

15-09-2023 Friday Science Hindi English

           5. Regular Classes will commence from Monday 18th September, 2023.

Mrs. Meena Singh                                     Dr. Pooja Singh                                        Mrs. Anu Bhatia

Director Academics                                   Joint Director                                           Principal

Session 2023-24
Practical Examination (During School Hours)

Note:- 1. PTM on Saturday, 14th October, 2023 (08:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.)

           2. Attendance is compulsory during Term-I.

Timings :  07:50 am to 11:30 am

           3. Skill subject assessment during regular classes.

           4. Students who have not deposited the school fee are advised to deposit it soon.
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